

The First Tee Anniversary Four-Ball Golf Tournament

River Bend YMCA Golf Course 10 AM

Saturday, December 8, 2018

Benefitting The First Tee of the Foothills and Youth Golf Initiatives

Sponsorship Opportunities

The First Tee is a youth sports organization whose mission is to grow the game of golf by transforming the experience that kids (and families) have with the sport. Since its inception in 1997, the organization has provided programs that introduce kids to the game of golf, teach The First Tee Nine Core Values and positively impact their lives. With your help, we can offer our youth access to the golf course and practice facilities at little or no cost. Please support this mission by contributing at the level of your choice.

Ace Sponsor	\$1000	Check Enclosed	Please Invoice			
Eagle Sponsor	\$750	Check Enclosed	Please Invoice			
Birdie Sponsor	\$500	Check Enclosed	Please Invoice			
Par Sponsor	\$250	Check Enclosed	Please Invoice			
Other		Check Enclosed	Please Invoice			
Sponsors name as it will appear on Sign						
Contact Name			Bus. Phone			
Address			City	State	Zip	
Email			Mobile Phone			

Your support is greatly appreciated!

Please Make Checks Payable to The First Tee of the Foothills